
Date Day Opponent Site JV
1-Feb Sat Kenedy-Scrimmage Kenedy

4-Feb Tue Marion-Scrimmage Marion 4:30pm

7-Feb Fri SA Burbank-Scrimmage SAISD Complex 4:30pm

11-Feb Tues Randolph-Scrimmage Home

14-Feb Fri Cuero-Scrimmage Cuero 4:30pm

17-Feb Mon SA Cole Home 3:30pm

Feb 20-22 Thur-Sat Jourdanton Tourney Jourdanton

22-Feb Sat Judson JV/SW Legacy JV Home 10am/12pm/2pm

25-Feb Tues Lytle Lytle 4:30pm

Feb 27-Mar 1 Thur-Sat SA Edgewood ISD Tourney San Antonio  

Feb 27-Mar 1 Thur-Sat Cuero JV Tourney Cuero TBA

Mar 6-8 Thurs-Sat Goliad Tourney Goliad

Mar 6-8 Thur-Sat Karnes City Tourney Karnes City TBA

11-Mar Tues NB Christian Academy Nelson-Wolff 

Stadium SA 

4pm

12-Mar Wed Dilley Dilley 11am

17-Mar Mon Hondo Hondo 4:30pm

21-Mar Fri Goliad Goliad 4:30pm

25-Mar Tue Stockdale Home 4:30pm

28-Mar Fri Luling Luling 4:30pm

1-Apr Tue Nixon-Smiley Nixon 4:30pm

4-Apr Fri Karnes City Karnes City 4:30pm

8-Apr Tue Goliad* Home 4:30pm

11-Apr Fri Stockdale Stockdale 4:30pm

12-Apr Sat Poth Alumni Home

14-Apr Mon Luling* Home 4:30pm

17-Apr Thur Nixon-Smiley Home 4:30pm

22-Apr Tue Karnes City* Home 4:30pm
Bold Indicates District Game

Head Coach:  Roland Salinas Superintendent:  Dr.  Lee Byrom

Asst Coaches:  Federico Sifuentes, Chuck Pawelek Athletic Director: Jeff Luna

Manager: Trinity Malcher Principal: Laura Kroll

Athletic Trainer: Ed Champagne

Special Events

Apr 8th -Teacher Appreciation

Apr 14th - Little League Night 

  Apr 22nd  -Parents’ Night
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